

Ex.CM 122 of 2022 Baldev Singh etc. Vs. State of Haryana

Present : Shri C.S.Chahah, counsel for the DHs.

Notice issued to JD not received back. Again be issued for
1.9.2023.

Date.29.08.2023
Mamta

(Rajan Walia)
ADJ/Ambala
UID HR-0129.