

Cm. 122 of 2022 Baldev Singh Etc Vs. State of Haryana

Present: Sh. C.S.Chahal, counsel for the DH.
Sh.Manmohan Jagat, Government pleader for the state
assisted Sh. Ashu Kumar Patwari o/o Lac Panchkula.
Sh. Saurabh Sharma counsel for the JD No. 2

Payment not made. On request now to come up on
22.09.2023 for making payment .

Date.01.09.2023
Mamta

(Rajan Walia)
ADJ/Ambala
UID HR-0129.