

122 of 2022CM Baldev Singh Etc V/S State of Haryana

Present: Shri C.S.Chahal counsel for the DH.
Shri Dilip Kumar , GP for the state-JD
Sh. Saurabh Sharma counsel for the JD No. 2

Payment not made. On the request of learned proxy counsel
for the J.D. case is adjourned to 30.10.2023 for argument on interest

Date.22.09.2023

Mamta

(Rajan Walia)
ADJ/Ambala
UID HR-0129.